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2024 Winter Fixtures · Division 1

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 08 May 2024 19:00 Table 1 SQUARE BEARS SIGMAS

Wed 08 May 2024 19:00 Table 3 AC / DC RUM & COKE

Wed 08 May 2024 19:00 Table 4 KILLERS WANDERERS
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 15 May 2024 19:00 Table 1 RUM & COKE KILLERS

Wed 15 May 2024 19:00 Table 3 SIGMAS WANDERERS

Wed 15 May 2024 19:00 Table 4 SQUARE BEARS AC / DC
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 22 May 2024 19:00 Table 1 KILLERS SQUARE BEARS

Wed 22 May 2024 19:00 Table 3 WANDERERS RUM & COKE

Wed 22 May 2024 19:00 Table 4 AC / DC SIGMAS
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc
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Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 29 May 2024 19:00 Table 1 SIGMAS RUM & COKE

Wed 29 May 2024 19:00 Table 3 SQUARE BEARS WANDERERS

Wed 29 May 2024 19:00 Table 4 AC / DC KILLERS

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 02 Jun 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

This round is rescheduled to take place on Thursday 6 June due to the State of Origin.

Thu 06 Jun 2024 19:00 Table 1 WANDERERS AC / DC

Thu 06 Jun 2024 19:00 Table 3 KILLERS SIGMAS
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Thu 06 Jun 2024 19:00 Table 4 RUM & COKE SQUARE BEARS

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 12 Jun 2024 19:00 Table 1 AC / DC RUM & COKE

Wed 12 Jun 2024 19:00 Table 3 KILLERS WANDERERS

Wed 12 Jun 2024 19:00 Table 4 SQUARE BEARS SIGMAS
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 07 Jul 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away
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This round will be rescheduled to Wednesday 10 July to swap with Round 8.

Wed 10 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 1 SIGMAS WANDERERS

Wed 10 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 3 SQUARE BEARS AC / DC

Wed 10 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 4 RUM & COKE KILLERS

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

This round will be rescheduled to Wednesday 19 June to swap with Round 7 due to the Nationals.

Wed 19 Jun 2024 19:00 Table 1 WANDERERS RUM & COKE

Wed 19 Jun 2024 19:00 Table 3 AC / DC SIGMAS

Wed 19 Jun 2024 19:00 Table 4 KILLERS SQUARE BEARS
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 14 Jul 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

This round is rescheduled to Monday 15 July due to the QLD Veterans.

Mon 15 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 1 SQUARE BEARS WANDERERS

Mon 15 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 3 AC / DC KILLERS

Mon 15 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 4 SIGMAS RUM & COKE
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 24 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 1 KILLERS SIGMAS

Wed 24 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 3 RUM & COKE SQUARE BEARS
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Wed 24 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 4 WANDERERS AC / DC

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 31 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 1 KILLERS WANDERERS

Wed 31 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 3 SQUARE BEARS SIGMAS

Wed 31 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 4 AC / DC RUM & COKE

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away
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Wed 07 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 1 SQUARE BEARS AC / DC

Wed 07 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 3 RUM & COKE KILLERS

Wed 07 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 4 SIGMAS WANDERERS

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Page 12 of 19 Accessed at 23 Dec 2024 at 20:22:12



Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 14 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 1 AC / DC SIGMAS

Wed 14 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 3 KILLERS SQUARE BEARS

Wed 14 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 4 WANDERERS RUM & COKE

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 21 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 1 AC / DC KILLERS

Wed 21 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 3 SIGMAS RUM & COKE

Wed 21 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 4 SQUARE BEARS WANDERERS

Page 13 of 19 Accessed at 23 Dec 2024 at 20:22:12



Round 15 · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 28 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 1 RUM & COKE SQUARE BEARS

Wed 28 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 3 WANDERERS AC / DC

Wed 28 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 4 KILLERS SIGMAS
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Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away
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The top 4 teams shall play the semi-finals format as follows:
1st vs 4th
2nd vs 3rd

Wed 04 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 4 SIGMAS SQUARE BEARS

Wed 04 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 6 WANDERERS AC / DC

Finals · Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 11 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 1 SIGMAS AC / DC
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